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Energy/Metals/Softs

MidLincoln Commodities
Weekly

name units Price WeekCh
Wheat USD/BU. 515.50 7.51
Silver USD/T OZ. 17.36 5.53
COCOA USD/MT 3088.00 4.86
NATURAL
GAS
(NYMEX)

USD/MMBTU 3.01 3.79

GOLD USD/T OZ. 1219.70 2.61
Oats USD/BU. 247.75 2.48
Coffee USD/LB. 137.50 2.12
Corn USD/BU. 369.25 2.00
OIL Brent USD/BBL. 66.64 1.82
Platinum USD/T OZ. 1157.94 1.55
Cattle USD/LB. 153.80 1.52
Copper USD/MT 6401.00 0.21
Hogs USD/LB. 83.95 ­1.04
Palladium USD/T OZ. 782.95 ­1.97
Soybeans USD/BU. 958.75 ­2.12
Rice USD/CWT 9.59 ­2.34
Surgar USD/LB. 12.84 ­4.32

Commodities News
OIL Brent   NATURAL GAS (NYMEX)   GOLD   Silver   Platinum   Palladium   Copper   Nickel
Metal   Steel   Wheat   Corn   Oats   Rice   Soybeans   COCOA   Coffee   Surgar   Cattle   Hogs   

OIL Brent
Brent oil prices down after month of gains, US crude up
Brent oil price hits five­month record, highest in 2015
Brent at 4­1/2 month high; US crude up for sixth week
Hedge funds raise bets on rising Brent price to new record
US oil execs see little hope for oil price bounce this year ­survey
Oil down on ample supply as June Brent expires

CRUDE OIL (BRENT) USD/BBL.

Особые условия INFINITI
Последний склад INFINITI 2014 г. Кредит от 5,75%+Курс Школы вождения
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http://english.alarabiya.net/en/business/energy/2015/05/09/Brent-oil-prices-down-after-month-of-gains-U-S-crude-up.html
http://rt.com/business/255781-brent-highest-price-2015/
http://www.reuters.com/article/2015/04/24/us-markets-oil-idUSKBN0ND04C20150424
http://www.hellenicshippingnews.com/hedge-funds-raise-bets-on-rising-brent-price-to-new-record/
https://uk.finance.yahoo.com/news/u-oil-execs-see-little-150000433.html
http://www.reuters.com/article/2015/05/14/us-markets-oil-idUSKBN0NZ05S20150514
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Source: Midlincoln

NATURAL GAS (NYMEX)
ECA Marcellus Trust I ­ Lower Natural Gas Production And Price ...
NYMEX June gas futures jump 14.5 cents to $2.751/MMBtu settle
NYMEX May natural gas futures settle at $2.531/MMBtu, down 7.5 ...
NYMEX June gas futures settle 7.3 cents higher at $3.008/MMBtu
Natural Gas ­ Inventories Rising Along With Price
NYMEX June gas futures settle at $2.734/MMBtu, down 4.2 cents
NYMEX May gas futures settle 7.4 cents higher at $2.684/MMBtu

NYMEX NATURAL GAS USD/MMBTU

Source: Midlincoln
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http://seekingalpha.com/article/3175696-eca-marcellus-trust-i-lower-natural-gas-production-and-price-hurts
http://www.platts.com/latest-news/natural-gas/houston/nymex-june-gas-futures-jump-145-cents-to-2751mmbtu-21377305
http://www.platts.com/latest-news/natural-gas/houston/nymex-may-natural-gas-futures-settle-at-2531mmbtu-21341946
http://www.platts.com/latest-news/natural-gas/houston/nymex-june-gas-futures-settle-73-cents-higher-21445613
http://seekingalpha.com/article/3167486-natural-gas-inventories-rising-along-with-price
http://www.platts.com/latest-news/natural-gas/houston/nymex-june-gas-futures-settle-at-2734mmbtu-down-21409939
http://www.platts.com/latest-news/natural-gas/houston/nymex-may-gas-futures-settle-74-cents-higher-21305994


Gold Prices Hit Three­Month High on Hopes Fed Will Delay Rate ...
Steady Gold Prices Mean Now is The Time to Buy Jewelry
Gold price strikes near­3­mth high, dollar weakness continues
Gold prices dip in asia on profit taking, focus remains on Fed
What Might be behind Gold Price Jump
Eldorado Gold (EGO) Stock Gaining on Rising Gold Prices
Gold Price: Weakness Continues In 2015

GOLD SPOT USD/T OZ.

Source: Midlincoln

Silver
Silver Standard Resources (SSRI) Stock Gains on Higher Silver Prices
Macquarie lowers 2015 gold, silver price forecasts
Silver Price Could Benefit From Increased Solar Sector Demand
Wednesday, May 13: Today in Gold and Silver
China's slowdown hurts now, but silver could see a 40% spike by ...
Gold & Silver Prices Rally to Multi­Month Highs
Silver no longer the poor man's gold as solar demand surges

US DOLLAR SPOT USD/T OZ.
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http://www.wsj.com/articles/gold-extends-gains-on-hopes-fed-will-delay-rate-increases-1431612674
http://www.marketwatch.com/story/steady-gold-prices-mean-now-is-the-time-to-buy-jewelry-2015-05-14
http://www.bulliondesk.com/gold-news/bullion-latest-gold-price-strikes-near-3-mth-high-dollar-weakness-continues-94718/
http://www.investing.com/news/commodities-news/gold-prices-dip-in-asia-on-profit-taking,-focus-remains-on-fed-341939
http://www.marketoracle.co.uk/Article50669.html
http://www.thestreet.com/story/13152178/1/eldorado-gold-ego-stock-gaining-on-rising-gold-prices.html
http://seekingalpha.com/article/3172356-gold-price-weakness-continues-in-2015
http://www.thestreet.com/story/13152169/1/silver-standard-resources-ssri-stock-gains-on-higher-silver-prices.html
http://economictimes.indiatimes.com/markets/stocks/news/macquarie-lowers-2015-gold-silver-price-forecasts/articleshow/47265278.cms
http://www.thestreet.com/story/13151006/1/silver-price-could-benefit-from-increased-solar-sector-demand.html
http://www.thestreet.com/story/13149307/1/wednesday-may-13-today-in-gold-and-silver.html
http://www.marketwatch.com/story/chinas-slowdown-hurts-now-but-silver-could-see-a-40-spike-by-year-end-2015-05-11
http://www.elliottwave.com/freeupdates/archives/2015/05/13/Gold-and-Silver-Prices-Rally-to-Multi-Month-Highs.aspx
http://www.telegraph.co.uk/finance/commodities/11596319/Silver-no-longer-the-poor-mans-gold-as-solar-demand-surges.html


Source: Midlincoln

Platinum
Platinum price could test $1000/oz in 2015, say GFMS analysts
Lonmin to cut capital spending as platinum price fall bites
Platinum price to force Lonmin job cuts
Platinum: The Best Buy in the Metals Sector
Platinum, palladium forecasts cut on oversupply, soft demand ...
Platinum may outshine gold by year­end
Scrap gold and platinum prices fall, Silver gains: 12th May, 2015

PLATINUM SPOT USD/T OZ.
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http://www.bdlive.co.za/markets/2015/05/14/platinum-price-could-test-1000oz-in-2015-say-gfms-analysts
http://www.ft.com/cms/s/0/cb622c5e-f7aa-11e4-9beb-00144feab7de.html
http://www.bdlive.co.za/business/mining/2015/05/08/platinum-price-to-force-lonmin-job-cuts
http://www.wallstreetdaily.com/2015/04/21/metals-sector-platinum-buy/
http://www.reuters.com/article/2015/04/15/us-precious-platinum-idUSKBN0N61DN20150415
http://www.marketwatch.com/story/platinum-may-outshine-gold-by-year-end-2015-04-24
http://www.metal.com/newscontent/72958_scrap-gold-and-platinum-prices-fall-silver-gains-12th-may-2015


Source: Midlincoln

Palladium
North American Palladium: The Final Delusion Or How To Fall Into ...
Platinum, palladium forecasts cut on oversupply, soft demand ...
Investors concerned by North American palladium's recapitalization ...
Chinese Demand on Platinum, Palladium Drops, Prices Hit Bottom
North American Palladium Announces First Quarter 2015 Results
McGlone: Fed Key For Gold Going Forward; Palladium Vs. Platinum
Strikes drive platinum industry into a deficit

PALLADIUM SPOT USD/T OZ.

Source: Midlincoln

Copper
Copper Is Headed For A Pullback
Rio Tinto bets on rapid copper price recovery
Chinese fund doubles down on copper short
Rolling LME/SHFE price report 13/05: Copper prices hit highest in ...
Chinese buyers cut spot copper purchases as price rises
Copper, nickel prices likely to be hit by El Niño event
Where is the 2015 Peak for Copper Price? SMM Interviews

LME 3 MONTH COPPER $/t
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http://seekingalpha.com/article/3172946-north-american-palladium-the-final-delusion-or-how-to-fall-into-oblivion-without-a-parachute
http://www.reuters.com/article/2015/04/15/us-precious-platinum-idUSKBN0N61DN20150415
http://www.proactiveinvestors.com/companies/news/61027/investors-concerned-by-north-american-palladiums-recapitalization-plan-61027.html
http://www.chinatopix.com/articles/47338/20150424/chinese-demand-on-platinum-palladium-drops-prices-hit-bottom.htm
http://www.juniorminingnetwork.com/junior-miner-news/press-releases/775-tsx/pdl/6876-north-american-palladium-announces-first-quarter-2015-results.html
http://seekingalpha.com/article/3181886-mcglone-fed-key-for-gold-going-forward-palladium-vs-platinum
http://www.cnbcafrica.com/news/mining/2015/05/14/platinum-palladium-gfms/
http://www.investopedia.com/stock-analysis/cotd/051415/copper-headed-pullback-fcx-scco-cupm.aspx
http://www.ft.com/cms/s/0/dae7237a-f6c7-11e4-93d0-00144feab7de.html
http://www.ft.com/cms/s/0/3d989002-f8a4-11e4-8e16-00144feab7de.html
http://www.metalbulletin.com/Article/3453037/Rolling-LMESHFE-price-report-1305-Copper-prices-hit-highest-in-2015-on-positive-housing-data.html
http://www.reuters.com/article/2015/05/06/us-china-copper-demand-idUSKBN0NR0VL20150506
http://www.mining.com/copper-nickel-prices-likely-to-be-hit-by-el-nino-event/
http://www.metal.com/newscontent/73007_where-is-the-2015-peak-for-copper-price-smm-interviews


Source: Midlincoln

Nickel Metal
Norilsk Nickel Jumps on Metal Price Outlook as Russia ADRs Gain
Rolling LME/SHFE price report 14/05: SHFE nickel fall on rising on ...
WEEK IN BRIEF: SHFE nickel squeeze; aluminium premiums; FeMo ...
China NPI, nickel ore prices inch up on nickel price gains
Rolling LME/SHFE price report 05/07: Nickel, copper hold on to ...
Rolling LME/SHFE price report 30/4: Strong day for nickel and ...
Metalbulletin.com / Rolling LME price report 24/04: Base metals ...

Steel
Analysis of World Export vs. Domestic Hot Rolled Coil Price Spread
Buyers key to US sheet steel price hike, sources say
MOC: Average finished steel price in China down 0.3 percent
Signs of steel prices bottoming out a ray of hope for steel players
Hope springs anew in US steel industry as prices bounce back
More Turnaround Concerns for Steel Industry, Including US Steel
SMU Price Momentum Indicator Now Pointing to Higher Steel Prices
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http://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2015-05-06/norilsk-nickel-jumps-on-metal-price-outlook-as-russia-adrs-gain
http://www.metalbulletin.com/Article/3453531/Rolling-LMESHFE-price-report-1405-SHFE-nickel-fall-on-rising-on-warrant-inventory.html
http://www.metalbulletin.com/Article/3452126/WEEK-IN-BRIEF-SHFE-nickel-squeeze-aluminium-premiums-FeMo-price-lows.html
http://www.metalbulletin.com/Article/3453045/China-NPI-nickel-ore-prices-inch-up-on-nickel-price-gains.html
http://www.metalbulletin.com/Article/3451450/Rolling-LMESHFE-price-report-0507-Nickel-copper-hold-on-to-gains-others-drop.html
http://www.metalbulletin.com/Article/3449364/Rolling-LMESHFE-price-report-304-Strong-day-for-nickel-and-copper-as-weaker-dollar-pushes-metals.html
http://www.metalbulletin.com/Article/3447684/Rolling-LME-price-report-2404-Base-metals-prices-tick-up-in-kerb-trading-nickel-back-above-13000.html
https://www.steelmarketupdate.com/news/6462-analysis-of-world-export-vs-domestic-hot-rolled-coil-price-spread
http://www.platts.com/latest-news/metals/pittsburgh/buyers-key-to-us-sheet-steel-price-hike-sources-21377552
http://www.steelorbis.com/steel-news/latest-news/moc-average-finished-steel-price-in-china-down-03-percent-880962.htm
http://www.business-standard.com/article/companies/signs-of-steel-prices-bottoming-out-a-ray-of-hope-for-steel-players-115042300255_1.html
http://blogs.platts.com/2015/04/29/us-steel-prices-spring/
http://247wallst.com/commodities-metals/2015/05/08/more-turnaround-concerns-for-steel-industry-including-us-steel/
https://www.steelmarketupdate.com/blog/6458-smu-price-momentum-indicator-now-pointing-to-higher-steel-prices


Wheat
Storms inspire biggest gain for US wheat price in four years
Hedge fund sales create 'huge potential' for wheat price rebound
Soybean Prices Fall as USDA Forecasts Big Crop
Rain makes grain and damages prices
Commerz backs ideas of wheat price gains ahead
US wheat futures price and exports fall after Iraqi contract lost
Montana wheat prices slump to 5­year low

CBOT WHEAT USD/BU.

Source: Midlincoln

Corn
Good growing conditions lead to lower corn prices
Did Price Affect The Acreage Of Corn, Soybean?
Soybean Prices Fall as USDA Forecasts Big Crop
Corn prices in the dirt
Beef Prices Continue to Rise While Corn Prices Decrease
Will tighter stocks lift corn prices
Central Illinois Farmers Concerned Over Corn Prices

CBOT CORN USD/BU.

2014­
05­20

2014­
08­13

2014­
11­17

2015­
02­27

2015­
04­06

2015­
05­13

450.00

500.00

550.00

600.00

650.00

700.00

475.00

525.00

575.00

625.00

675.00

http://www.smh.com.au/business/markets/storms-inspire-biggest-gain-for-us-wheat-price-in-four-years-20150515-gh29rj.html
http://www.agrimoney.com/news/hedge-fund-sales-create-huge-potential-for-wheat-price-rebound--8257.html
http://www.wsj.com/articles/u-s-corn-soybean-production-expected-to-fall-usda-1431447230
http://southwestfarmpress.com/wheat/rain-makes-grain-and-damages-prices
http://www.agrimoney.com/news/commerz-backs-ideas-of-wheat-price-gains-ahead--8245.html
http://www.abc.net.au/news/2015-05-05/us-wheat-futures-price-and-exports-fall/6446296
http://missoulian.com/news/state-and-regional/montana-wheat-prices-slump-to--year-low/article_ac6e8b12-e8d1-5659-aac4-b2a982975d27.html
http://www.farmandranchguide.com/news/markets/good-growing-conditions-lead-to-lower-corn-prices/article_f6c181f0-f8c8-11e4-b984-17d3421f6bd0.html
http://www.forbes.com/sites/jerrygulke/2015/05/11/did-price-affect-cornsoybean-acreage/
http://www.wsj.com/articles/u-s-corn-soybean-production-expected-to-fall-usda-1431447230
http://www.southbendtribune.com/news/business/corn-prices-in-the-dirt/article_2ef026d3-e7e1-5494-af5b-331032268350.html
http://www.nbcneb.com/home/headlines/Beef-Prices-Continue-to-Rise-While-Corn-Prices-Still-Decrease-302512381.html
http://www.producer.com/2015/05/will-tighter-stocks-lift-corn-prices/
http://www.wics.com/news/top-stories/stories/vid_22588.shtml


Source: Midlincoln

Oats
Buy organic at Whole Foods and Trader Joe's without going broke
Weather hopes send grain prices tumbling. Softs fare better
How to eat healthy on a budget
Wheat futures jump as weather fears spur fund­buying wave
Tiger's Nigerian dough fails to rise
Bond Bubble Bursting?
The New Organic Walmart Is Eating Whole Foods' Lunch

CBOT OATS USD/BU.
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http://www.dallasnews.com/business/personal-finance/headlines/20150514-buy-organic-at-whole-foods-and-trader-joes-without-going-broke.ece
http://www.agrimoney.com/marketreport/weather-hopes-send-grain-prices-tumbling.-softs-fare-better--3107.html
http://www.vvdailypress.com/article/20150514/ENTERTAINMENTLIFE/150519852/13058/LIFESTYLE
http://www.agrimoney.com/marketreport/wheat-futures-jump-as-weather-fears-spur-fund-buying-wave--3133.html
http://www.bdlive.co.za/business/retail/2015/05/15/tigers-nigerian-dough-fails-to-rise
http://news.goldseek.com/GoldSeek/1431628040.php
http://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2015-05-14/whole-foods-walmart-costco-steal-growth-in-organic-groceries


Source: Midlincoln

Rice
Rice Energy (RICE) Prices 6M Common Offering at $24.20/Share
With lean months coming, NFA assures public of stable rice supply ...
The rice we eat
Demand low for Pakistani rice in global market
Rice exports squeezed by price war
Rice Midstream Partners Price Target Raised to $18.00 at Barclays ...
Stephens Boosts Rice Energy Price Target to $28.00 (RICE)

CBOT ROUGH RICE USD/CWT

Source: Midlincoln

Soybeans
Soybean Prices Fall as USDA Forecasts Big Crop
Did Price Affect The Acreage Of Corn, Soybean?
What Is Tightness In Soybeans Telling Us?
Soybean prices show slight improvement despite large supplies
AM markets: soybeans:corn price ratio extends its rebound
Farmland Prices Fall in Much of Central US
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http://www.streetinsider.com/Corporate%2BNews/Rice%2BEnergy%2B(RICE)%2BPrices%2B6M%2BCommon%2BOffering%2Bat%2B%2424.20Share/10554572.html
http://www.gmanetwork.com/news/story/486482/economy/agricultureandmining/with-lean-months-coming-nfa-assures-public-of-stable-rice-supply-prices
http://www.dhakatribune.com/op-ed/2015/may/15/rice-we-eat
http://tribune.com.pk/story/885369/demand-low-for-pakistani-rice-in-global-market/
http://www.nationmultimedia.com/business/Rice-exports-squeezed-by-price-war-30259742.html
http://www.lulegacy.com/2015/05/13/rice-midstream-partners-price-target-raised-to-18-00-at-barclays-rmp/479879/
http://www.mideasttime.com/stephens-boosts-rice-energy-price-target-to-28-00-rice/455499/
http://www.wsj.com/articles/u-s-corn-soybean-production-expected-to-fall-usda-1431447230
http://www.forbes.com/sites/jerrygulke/2015/05/11/did-price-affect-cornsoybean-acreage/
http://seekingalpha.com/article/3080596-what-is-tightness-in-soybeans-telling-us
http://www.minnesotafarmguide.com/news/markets/soybean-prices-show-slight-improvement-despite-large-supplies/article_46084346-ef48-11e4-8f33-7b7815f710e4.html
http://www.agrimoney.com/marketreport/am-markets-soybeanscorn-price-ratio-extends-its-rebound--3108.html
http://english.capital.gr/News.asp%3Fid%3D2305723

